10 km Classical

Official Result 2005 03 13 11:30
12:45
SAJ (
( 0
( (HD) 0
(MC) 0
(TC) 0
0
0 No.  ——me——
0 F 800
1115 -15 NW 1.5m 3.5 73%
Bib SAJcord == -----—- et
1 55 356016 46:35.4 000 4304
2 54 356015 49:195 2441 9252
3 53 356013 1.03:229 16:475 346.88
4 52 356014 1:15:481 29:12.7 57161
5 51 356008 1:19:174 321420 634.73
Bib SAJcord == ------—- et
1 59 356003 44:12.7 00.0 0.00
2 58 356001 52:132 8005 14491
3 57 356028 53:31.8 9:19.1 16861
4 56 356029 54:11.3 9586 180.53
DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH
DISQUALIFIED
Jury Signature
Technical Delegate

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




10 km Classical

PL

Bib

59

55

54

58

57

SAY

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

480.00

48000 <+ 375 =

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




5km Classical

Official Result 2005 03 13 11:30
12:45
SAJ ( )
( ) Km
( ) (HD) .m
(MC) m
(TC) m
m
9 No.  —m————
8 F 800
1115 -15 NW 1.5m 3.5 73%
Bib SAJcord = -----—- et
1 66 352002 39:48.3 00.0 811.40
Bib SAJcord = -----—- et
1 68 352005 37:13.2 00.0 706.76
2 67 352010 38:33.3 1:20.1 760.80
Bib SAJcord == -----—- = mmmmeeee
1 65 356012 31:.06.4 00.0 0.00
2 64 356017 32416 1:352 4081
3 62 356009 33487 2423 6957
4 61 356018 38589 7:525 20253
5 60 356006 49:434 18370 478.78
DID NOT START 1
63 356011
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
Jury Signature

Technical Delegate %\ ﬁ:\ ;;lé’ K

Timing Data by SEIKO Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




5 km Classical

PL Bib SAY
1 68 160.00 #N/A
2 67 160.00 #N/A
3 66 160.00 #N/A
4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A = 375 = #N/A

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




5km Classical

PL

Bib

65

64

62

61

60

SAY

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

480.00

48000 <= 375 =

A L

128.00

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




3 km Classical

Official Result 2005 03 13 11:30
12:45
SAJ ( )
( ) Km
( ) (HD) .m
(MC) m
(TC) m
m
No.  —mme——
7 F 800
1115 -15 NW 1.5m 3.5 73%
Bib SAJcord == -----—- - mmmmeeee
1 69 352003 19:45.7 00.0 0.00
Bib SAJcord == -----—- et
1 74 352008 24:33.3 00.0 0.00
2 73 352009 26:083 1:350 5158
Bib SAJcord == ---——--- - =m—=——e-
1 72 356022 18:41.6 00.0 0.00
2 71 356024 19:.084 26.8 19.12
3 70 356027 25:39.7 6:58.1 298.22
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 1
75 352006
DISQUALIFIED 0
Jury Signature

Technical Delegate -, /é— ~iF
N

Timing Data by SEIKO Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




3 km Classical

PL Bib
1 69
2 #N/A
3 #N/A
4 #N/A
5 #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

SAY

160.00 #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A — 375 = #N/A
#N/A

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




3 km Classical

PL Bib SAY
1 74 160.00 #N/A
2 73 160.00 #N/A
3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A = 375 = #N/A

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




3 km Classical

PL Bib SAY
1 72 160.00 #N/A
2 71 160.00 #N/A
3 70 160.00 #N/A
4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A = 375 = #N/A

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




2 km Classical

Official Result 2005 03 13 11:41
12:45
SAJ ( )
( ) Km
( ) (HD) m
(MC) m
(TC) m
m
5 No.  ——me——
5 F 800
1115 -15 NW 1.5m 3.5 73%
Bib SAJcord == -----—- et
1 80 352007 19:.01.3 00.0 0.00
Bib SAdJcord == ------—- et
1 79 356023 11:.04.3 00.0 0.00
2 78 356026 13:28.2 2:239 173.30
3 76 356021 16:33.6  5:29.3 396.57
4 77 356025 17.365 6:322 47232
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
Jury Signature

Technical Delegate %\ A}\ ?EE}/ ;(

Timing Data by SEIKO Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch



2 km Classical

PL Bib
1 80
2 #N/A
3 #N/A
4 #N/A
5 #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

SAY

160.00 #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A — 375 = #N/A
#N/A

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch




2 km Classical

PL Bib SAY
1 79 160.00 #N/A
2 78 160.00 #N/A
3 76 160.00 #N/A
4 77 160.00 #N/A
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A = 375 = #N/A

Timing Data by SEIKO

Data processing by FUJIKEN

S.A. Yamaguch






